

Talbari to Sharma B/c:

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Baysi

SUB-DIVISION

Amur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1369

Rupeok K. Singh

85.8.30/2020-21

6th & Final Bill

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	A.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Talhari to Sharma Tola under MM454 (SC)					
Agency - Rupesh K. Singh.					
Ag No. - 85 SBD of 2020-21					
Ag value - 11583849.00					
Date of start - 24.12.2020					
Date of completion - 23.12.21					
Date of actual comp - 28.09.22					
Abstract of Cont.					
(1/1) Setting out pillars --					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (30) -					
i) Bench mark Pillar.					
02 Nos @ ₹ 4534.94/No. = ₹ 9070.18					
ii) Reference Pillar -					
05 Nos @ ₹ 2079.01/No. = ₹ 10395.05					
(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - --- ETB					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (30) - 0.98 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect = ₹ 50111.18					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/34) Const. of road					
@ submerment					E18
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) -					
(i) Lead 100 m					
630.93 m ³ @ 131.13/m ³ -					282759
(ii) Lead 1000 m					
956.04 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ -					2167517
(4/5) Const. of sub-graded					
E/shoulder					012
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) -					2182.32 m ³
@ ₹ 176.86/m ³ -					2492348.2
(5/6) Const. of G.S.B.					
grt					012
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) -					735.17 m ³
@ ₹ 3118.25/m ³ -					2292444.1
(6/7) Plv w BM Gr III					ok
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) -					401.59 m ³
@ ₹ 3770.23/m ³ -					21514087.2
(7/8) Plv Primer coat					-
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) -					1721.25 m ³
@ ₹ 43.79/m ³ -					275374.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) Plv Jack Coat —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) — 1721.25 m ²					
@ ₹ 15.05/m ² —					₹ 25905.12
(9/10) Plv 20 mm thick					
M/S type 'B' — E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) — 1721.25 m ²					
@ ₹ 203.87/m ² —					₹ 350911.12
(10/11) Construction of un-reinforced C.C. Pavement					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) — 579.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 7054.96/m ³ —					₹ 4084822.16
(11/13) Plv Kilometer and 200m post — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) —					
(i) K.M. post —					
02 nos @ 2332.87/no. —					₹ 4666.12
(ii) 200 m post —					
06 nos @ 627.38/no. —					₹ 3764.12
(12/14) Plv MMGSY Logo & Maint board — etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Page No. (33) - 05 Nos					
@ ₹ 9527.24/m. —					₹ 47638.4
(13/15) Div traffic sign					
— — — etc					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (33) -					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
04 Nos @ 3818.40/No. —					₹ 15276.4
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
02 Nos @ 5090.82/No. —					₹ 10182.4
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm					
02 Nos @ 7063.79/No. —					₹ 14128.4
(iv) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
Octagonal —					
02 Nos @ 8986.69/No. —					₹ 17973.4
(14/18/19) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Compound. — — E.I.					
Qty side TMB					
Page No. (33) -					
(1/18) B.T. Post —					
90.00 m @ 735.44/m —					₹ 66190.4
(ii) C.C. Post —					
190.00 m @ 834.30/m —					₹ 158517.4
(15/16) Planting of trees by					
the road sides — —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 140 Nos					
@ ₹ 818.84 / No.					₹ 114637.16
(16/17) Plv Half black tree					
guard - - - ek					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 140 Nos					
@ ₹ 1972.64 / No.					₹ 276170.16
(17) Plv Black on edge.					
Solice - - - ek					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) - 475 Nos					
@ ₹ 504.69 / No.					₹ 239728.16
					₹ 10124610.16
Add G.S.T. 12% @ 12%					1214953.16
Add 1% L.C.M @ 1%					101246.16
Add S.P. - - - @ 1%					104000.16
					₹ 11544809.16
Less 0.11 % below ₹					12679.16
					₹ 11532110.16
Less Provision Payable					₹ 923133.21
					₹ 2300778.16
Plank					
4.5.23					
J.E.					

Continuation